

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1574 OF 2007

DIVISIONAL ENGINEER, PHONES KOCHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H. GANAPATHI IYER

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Alok Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.R. Rajendran Nair, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the month of January, 2009.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master